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Indoor · Indoor B Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 08 Oct 2024 6:10PM Skate Rink Pink Ladies Only Feet John Winkel

Tue 08 Oct 2024 7:00PM Skate Rink Vipers Green Vipers Jacinta Crowe

Tue 08 Oct 2024 7:50PM Skate Rink Peanuts Sassy Sisters Caitlin Squire

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 15 Oct 2024 6:10PM Skate Rink Peanuts Green Vipers Matilda Seivers
Abby Leilua

Tue 15 Oct 2024 7:00PM Skate Rink Only Feet Sassy Sisters Sonja Noonan
Evie Duda

Tue 15 Oct 2024 7:50PM Skate Rink Pink Ladies Vipers Caitlin Squire
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 22 Oct 2024 6:10PM Skate Rink Only Feet Vipers Leigh Thomas
Madison Camp

Tue 22 Oct 2024 7:00PM Skate Rink Pink Ladies Peanuts Lana Bruce
Damian Agius

Tue 22 Oct 2024 7:50PM Skate Rink Green Vipers Sassy Sisters Sonja Noonan
Kirsty Anderson

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 29 Oct 2024 6:10PM Skate Rink Pink Ladies Sassy Sisters Kaitlin Dennis
MELISSA Govan

Tue 29 Oct 2024 7:00PM Skate Rink Vipers Peanuts Damian Agius
Beth McCallum

Tue 29 Oct 2024 7:50PM Skate Rink Only Feet Green Vipers Laen Squire
Matilda Seivers

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Tue 05 Nov 2024 6:10PM Skate Rink Sassy Sisters Vipers Damian Agius
Matilda Malsem

Tue 05 Nov 2024 7:00PM Skate Rink Pink Ladies Green Vipers Jacinta Crowe
Maddelyn Goldsmith

Tue 05 Nov 2024 7:50PM Skate Rink Only Feet Peanuts Sonja Noonan
Lara Richardson

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 12 Nov 2024 6:10PM Skate Rink Vipers Green Vipers Ruby Thompson
Lola-Raine Baker

Tue 12 Nov 2024 7:00PM Skate Rink Pink Ladies Only Feet Matilda Seivers
Caitlin Squire

Tue 12 Nov 2024 7:50PM Skate Rink Peanuts Sassy Sisters Sonja Noonan
Abby O'Connor

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 19 Nov 2024 6:10PM Skate Rink Green Vipers Peanuts Lana Bruce
Jessica Thomson

Tue 19 Nov 2024 7:00PM Skate Rink Only Feet Sassy Sisters Sonja Noonan
Grace Brimstone

Tue 19 Nov 2024 7:50PM Skate Rink Pink Ladies Vipers Damian Agius
Kate Wieland
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Finals · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Indoor

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 26 Nov 2024 6:15PM Skate Rink Sassy Sisters Peanuts

Tue 26 Nov 2024 7:05PM Skate Rink Only Feet Vipers

Tue 26 Nov 2024 7:50PM Skate Rink Pink Ladies Green Vipers
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